ESPRESSO
Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Caffée Mocha
Caffe Americano

Espresso
HOT TEA
Hot Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE
Classic Hot Chocolate

COLD COFFEE & TEA
Iced Caffé Latte

Iced Caffé Mocha

Iced Caffé Americano
ICED TEA

Iced Tea

MAKE IT YOURS

EXTRAS

Flavours +50p
Whipped Cream +50p

Q|
STARBUCKS ESPRESSO ROAST \

IS 100% FAIRTRADE CERTIFIED LPAIRTRADE

TALL

3.30
3.30
3.65
3.05

soLo

2.45

TALL

3.05

TALL

3.50

TALL

SRS
3.70
3.10

TALL

3.10

GRANDE

3.60
3.60
3.85
3.50

DOPPIO

3.05

GRANDE

SR

GRANDE

3.85




